AGA-60  Angular Gripper
Double Guided, Low Profile
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
12
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Grippers provide up to 180º of angular jaw travel allowing the jaws to
completely retract from the work area eliminating another required

45º= 110 lbs.
90º= 70 lbs.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering, please specify:
Design/Model Number and Options.
* NOTE: Hall Effect 4mm dia., 5-24 VDC, 22 mA and comes with 2 meter
cable.
Sensor Part #  SNQ04, SNC02, SPC02, SPQ04
SENSOR  TYPE*
1 = NPN
2 = PNP
SENSOR OPTIONS
1 = CLOSED
2 = OPEN
3 = BOTH
SENSOR  CONNECTOR
1 = POTTED
2 = QUICK DISCONNECT
3 = QUICK DISCONNECT
WITH RIGHT ANGLE
SIZE:
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60
DESIGN/MODEL OPTIONAL
PORT
TYPE
M = METRIC
= IMPERIAL
– – – – – –M60AGA 113 OP
AGA-60  Angular Gripper
Double Guided, Low Profile
American Grippers, Inc. 171 Spring Hill Road, Trumbull, CT  06611   Tel: 203-459-8345 • Fax: 203-452-5943
info@AGI-Automation.com • www.AGI-Automation.com
Unless noted, all tolerances
are as indicated here:
All Dowel Holes are SF
(Slip Fit) Locational Tolerance
± .0005" [.013mm]
Metric Threads
Course Pitch
Imperial: 0.00 =  ±.01
Inch 0.000 =  ±.005
 0.0000 =  ±.0005
Metric: [0.] =  ±.25
[mm] [0.0] =  ±.13
 [0.00] =  ±.013
13
3.125 [79.38] 4.000 [101.60]
2.750 [69.85]
1.750 [44.45]
1.563 [39.69]
6.000 [152.39]
7.500 [190.50]
1.625 [41.28]
1.000 [25.40]
1.700 [43.18]
3.250 [82.55]
.500 [12.70]
5/16"-18 X 5/8" DEEP
[M8 X 15MM DEEP]
(4) PLACES
1/4" S.F. X 1/4" DEEP
[6MM S.F. X 6MM DEEP]
(2) PLACES
1.000 [25.40]
1.746 [44.36]
1.000 [25.40]
3/8"-24 THRU
[M10 THRU]
TYP. (4) PLACES
.375 [9.52]
1.855 [47.12]
1/8" NPT [G1/8] PORTS
(2) PLACES